MEMORIAL ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ BENAVENTE
) 28 NOVIEMBRE 2021
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Clasificaciones - SUB10 Femeninas

SUB10 FEMENINAS

Finalizados
Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS

Pto
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428
410
497
514
458
502
509
432
406
510
399
552
405
513
420
544
427
404
554
462
417
400
573
521
464
553
512
555
529
557
523
496
407
558
556
579
578
435
547
433
580
419
532
577
527
442
482
530
408
526
470
533
409
559
471
499
495
524

Manuela SIERRA VILLEGAS
Irene MAROTO HERRANZ
Nerea TESTILLANO PORRAS
Maria CRISTOBAL GARCIA
Maria DE BLAS SANCHEZ
Rocio PASCUAL FERNANDEZ
Erika LUIS BANGO

Ainara MUNOZ MARQUES
Sara MARTIN HAGEL

Martina GARCIA ALONSO
Julia BELTRAN GIL

Sofia ALVAREZ AGUADO

lara CANIBANO GONZALEZ
Ruth RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ
Maria CASERO PRIVADO
Irene CANADA BARBERO
Vera MARTINEZ BLAZQUEZ
Sofia DEL ROSAL MAYORAL
Aitana PEREZ RODRIGUEZ
Valeria SOLINIS GUTIERREZ
Olivia RODRIGUEZ GUERRERO
Irene CASAS LAZARO

Emma FIMIA PEREZ

Paula PEREZ ANDRES

Violeta ESPANA LAZARO
Natalia HHGUERAS VERA
Lucia MARTIN PEREZ

Carla PEREZ RODRIGUEZ
Valeria JUSTO FERNANDEZ
Olivia RESCO SANZ

Noa SERENO JARABO

Maria GONZALEZ ESTIRADO
Ariela GONZALEZ GARCIA
Covadonga MATEOS FERNANDEZ
Adriana Isabel BARRIO MARTIN
Nerea LAMAS GARCIA

Africa MARTIN GARCIA

Iria VIDAL GARCIA

Violeta LOPEZ HORRUITINER
Sofia FLORES LORENZO
Leire LAMAS GARCIA

Noa ALVAREZ JIMENEZ

Sofia MARTIN MONTES

Irene GONZALEZ SARMIENTO
Carmen ROSILLO MARTINEZ
Carolina HOLGADO HERNANDEZ
Sara HERNAN HERNAN

Laura ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ
Sara TRIBALDOS DEL REY
Jimena PRIETO RIOJA

Belen SANCHEZ CORBI
Carmen JUAREZ VARA

Jara DE LA CRUZ VELASCO
Marina MONTIEL FERNANDEZ
Olivia MARTINEZ DIAZ

Ailin HERNANDEZ NAVARRO
Adriana IGLESIAS MARTINEZ
Maria MUNOZ-ROJAS PEREDA

CAT.

SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F

TIEMPO CLUB
0:02:03 ATLETISMO MORALZARZAL
0:02:14 ARDILLAS-ESCORIAL
0:02:16 COLMENAR VIEJO
0:02:26 CRONOS VILLAVICIOSA
0:02:30 CD ECOSPORT
0:02:33 COLMENAR VIEJO
0:02:39 CRONOS VILLAVICIOSA
0:02:43 ATLETISMO SESENA
0:02:47 ARDILLAS-ESCORIAL
0:02:53 CRONOS VILLAVICIOSA
0:02:56 A.D. MARATHON
0:02:57 SS. REYES - CC. MENORCA
0:02:58 A.D. SPRINT
0:03:00 CRONOS VILLAVICIOSA
0:03:02 AT. ARROYOMOLINOS
0:03:03 RIVAS 2.06
0:03:07 AT. COLLADO VILLALBA
0:03:09 A.D. SPRINT
0:03:10 SS. REYES - CC. MENORCA
0:03:12 CIUDAD DE RIVAS
0:03:16 AT POZUELO
0:03:17 A.D. SPRINT
0:03:18 TRAININGREY
0:03:20 GRUPO OASIS TRES CANTOS
0:03:21 CIUDAD DE RIVAS
0:03:23  SS. REYES - CC. MENORCA
0:03:25 CRONOS VILLAVICIOSA
0:03:33 SS. REYES - CC. MENORCA
0:03:35 MUNICIPAL ARGANDA
0:03:37 SS. REYES - CC. MENORCA
0:03:38 GRUPO OASIS TRES CANTOS
0:03:40 COLMENAR VIEJO
0:03:42 ARDILLAS-ESCORIAL
0:03:50 SS. REYES - CC. MENORCA
0:03:52 SS. REYES - CC. MENORCA
0:03:54 UNION ATLETICA COSLADA
0:03:57 UNION ATLETICA COSLADA
0:03:59 CAP ALCOBENDAS
0:04:00 SPORTING HORTALEZA
0:04:01 C. A. POLITECNICO DE SORIA
0:04:03 UNION ATLETICA COSLADA
0:04:05 AT. ARROYOMOLINOS
0:04:06 MUNICIPAL ARGANDA
0:04:07 UNION ATLETICA COSLADA
0:04:09 LYNZE PARLA
0:04:10 CAP ALCOBENDAS
0:04:16 COLMENAR VIEJO
0:04:18 MUNICIPAL ARGANDA
0:04:20 ARDILLAS-ESCORIAL
0:04:21 LYNZE PARLA
0:04:26 CLUB CORREDORES
0:04:27 MUNICIPAL ARGANDA
0:04:29 ARDILLAS-ESCORIAL
0:04:31 SS. REYES - CC. MENORCA
0:04:33 CLUB CORREDORES
0:04:35 COLMENAR VIEJO
0:04:36 COLMENAR VIEJO
0:04:38 GRUPO OASIS TRES CANTOS
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ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

M-18099
M-11492
M-13397
M-21233
AV102
M-18341
M-12651
TOA72
M-16400
M-12644
M-19304
M-16279
M-9475
M-19572
M-16340
M-18569
M-18554
M-23314
M-17856
M-16049
M-22849
M-16734
TO32521
M-16346
M-18790
M-16281
M-18348
M-17866
M-15868
M-17872
M-25211
M-12433
M-16497
M-17873
M-17869
M-20589
M-20588
M-19781
M-16004
SO147
M-20590
M-15885
M-19948
M-20587
M-17970
M-25271
992756
M-19806
M-20607
M-15290
M-24185
M-25438
M-20608
M-18072
M-25566
M-17766
M-12438
M-24871

NACIONAL
NACIONAL
NACIONAL
NACIONAL
territorial

NACIONAL
NACIONAL
territorial

NACIONAL
NACIONAL
NACIONAL
NACIONAL
NACIONAL
NACIONAL
NACIONAL
NACIONAL
NACIONAL
NACIONAL
NACIONAL
NACIONAL
NACIONAL
NACIONAL
territorial

NACIONAL
NACIONAL
NACIONAL
NACIONAL
NACIONAL
NACIONAL
NACIONAL
NACIONAL
NACIONAL
NACIONAL
NACIONAL
NACIONAL
NACIONAL
NACIONAL
NACIONAL
NACIONAL
territorial

NACIONAL
NACIONAL
NACIONAL
NACIONAL
NACIONAL
NACIONAL
territorial

NACIONAL
NACIONAL
NACIONAL
NACIONAL
NACIONAL
NACIONAL
NACIONAL
NACIONAL
NACIONAL
NACIONAL
NACIONAL

no FAM

no FAM

no FAM

no FAM

no FAM
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Ayuntamiento de
ALCOBENDAS §¢'Wadria

Clasificaciones - SUB10 Femeninas

Finalizados
Pto Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS
59 463 Eva VALLEJO DIAGO
60 487 Silvia BALLESTEROS LOPEZ
61 494 Eva FERNANDEZ MUNOZ
62 531 Aitana LAGO COLLADO
63 566 Lucia RODRIGUEZ PEREZ
64 561 Nora RUBIO GASCUENA
65 441 Eloisa SEVILLA SANCHEZ
66 401 Olaya BALLESTEROS QUINTANA
67 511 Sonia FERNANDEZ ILLAN
68 403 Elisa ALVAREZ VILLALBA
69 456 Elena SANCHEZ SAEZ
70 434 Julia BLANCO ACEITUNO
No Presentados
Pto Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS
DNS 402 Aitana VALDIVIA JIMENEZ
DNS 436 Aitana RIOPEREZ SANCHEZ
DNS 437 Celia NAVARRO DE REGULES
DNS 438 Nora ABUJA JAMBRINA
DNS 439 Julia GIL RODRIGUEZ
DNS 440 Maria GUIJARRO SANCHEZ
DNS 469 Ana GUTIERREZ CARMONA
DNS 480 Nuria GARCIA RODRIGUEZ
DNS 481 Ines LOPEZ FERNANDEZ
DNS 483 Alicia GONZALEZ ORMENO
DNS 484 Sofia GONZALEZ ORMENO
DNS 485 Martina ARRANZ CRIADO
DNS 486 Nora ESPADAS ORELLANA
DNS 498 Irene DEL VALLE CANCELA
DNS 500 Carlota ANSOTEGUI GOMEZ
DNS 501 Iraya GOMEZ HERNANDEZ
DNS 522 Daniela GARCIA TORRES LONZA
DNS 545 Clara LOVERA CARRASCO
DNS 550 Aitana SANZ MARTIN
DNS 551 Vera GARCIA REDONDO
DNS 560 Nerea VALLAS PEREZ
DNS 567 Paula CASAS VALDEPENAS
DNS 574 Marina MARTIN BAUTISTA

CAT.

SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F

CAT.

SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F
SUB10-F

TIEMPO CLUB
0:04:39 CIUDAD DE RIVAS
0:04:43 COLMENAR VIEJO
0:04:44 COLMENAR VIEJO
0:04:47 MUNICIPAL ARGANDA
0:04:48 SUANZES SAN BLAS
0:04:50 SS. REYES - CC. MENORCA
0:04:52 CAP ALCOBENDAS
0:04:53 A.D. SPRINT
0:04:55 CRONOS VILLAVICIOSA
0:04:56 A.D. SPRINT
0:04:58 CD AT DROMOS
0:05:00 CAP ALCOBENDAS
TIEMPO CLUB
DNS A.D. SPRINT
DNS CAP ALCOBENDAS
DNS CAP ALCOBENDAS
DNS CAP ALCOBENDAS
DNS CAP ALCOBENDAS
DNS CAP ALCOBENDAS
DNS CLUB CORREDORES
DNS COLMENAR VIEJO
DNS COLMENAR VIEJO
DNS COLMENAR VIEJO
DNS COLMENAR VIEJO
DNS COLMENAR VIEJO
DNS COLMENAR VIEJO
DNS COLMENAR VIEJO
DNS COLMENAR VIEJO
DNS COLMENAR VIEJO
DNS GRUPO OASIS TRES CANTOS
DNS RUNNYMEDE COLLEGE
DNS SPORTING SEGOVIA
DNS SPORTING SEGOVIA
DNS SS.REYES - CC. MENORCA
DNS SUANZES SAN BLAS
DNS U.D.A. TALAVERA
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ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

Pais
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

M-16115
992654

M-12020
M-19822
M-17121
M-19587
M-25262
M-18991
M-15491
M-21334
M-17205
M-19574

NACIONAL
territorial

NACIONAL
NACIONAL
NACIONAL
NACIONAL
NACIONAL
NACIONAL
NACIONAL
NACIONAL
NACIONAL
NACIONAL

NeLicencia /Ambito

M-19251
M-19785
M-19904
M-25166
M-25173
M-25181
M-15712
934738
934739
943186
943189
992758
992755
M-17783
M-17837
M-18105
M-25137
M-19267
SG199
SG198
M-19578
M-24195
ET CM-60008

NACIONAL
NACIONAL
NACIONAL
NACIONAL
NACIONAL
NACIONAL
NACIONAL
territorial
territorial
territorial
territorial
territorial
territorial
NACIONAL
NACIONAL
NACIONAL
NACIONAL
NACIONAL
territorial
territorial
NACIONAL
NACIONAL
NACIONAL

no FAM

no FAM
no FAM
no FAM
no FAM
no FAM
no FAM

no FAM
no FAM
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